D1A1-BZ
Directional, Drop-In, Aluminum - Bronze,
MR16 Uplight (Lamp Not Included),
10-15V
Bronze
Construction Aluminum
Finish Bronze
Lead Wire 6'
Voltage 10-15V
Mounting LAP-002 (8" Stake)
Light Warranty 10 Years
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
D1A1-BZ : D1A1
BZ+ +
Additional Mounts - Gutter Mount (Optional)
LAA-021 BZ Stainless Steel, Gutter Mount Bracket
LAA-021-BK BK Stainless Steel, Gutter Mount Bracket
Additional Mounts - Ground (Optional)
LAS-002 Stainless Steel, Trident Stake, 12"
LAS-002-6 Stainless Steel, Trident Stake, 6"
LAS-003 Stainless Steel, 1/2" Threaded Mini Stake,
LAP-001 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 12" Spike
LAP-005 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 15" Commercial
LAP-018 Plastic, 1/2" Threaded 8" Spike w/ ADJ
Additional Mounts - Surface Mount (Optional)
LAA-001 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded Base
LAA-001-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded Base
LAA-002 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded J-Box
LAA-002-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded J-Box
Secondary Mounts - Risers (Optional)
LAA-008 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" ADJ 16-25" Riser
LAA-008-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" ADJ 16-25" Riser
LAA-020 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 4" Riser
LAA-020-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 4" Riser
LAA-005 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 8" Riser
LAA-005-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 8" Riser
LAA-006 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 16" Riser
LAA-006-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 16" Riser
LAA-007 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded 24" Riser
LAA-007-BK BK ALuminum, 1/2" Threaded 24" Riser
Secondary Mounts - Riser Accessories (Optional)
LAA-003 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded L-Mount
LAA-003-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded L-Mount
LAA-004 BZ Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded T-Mount
LAA-004-BK BK Aluminum, 1/2" Threaded T-Mount
Shrouds - (Optional)
LAA-014 BZ Aluminum, MR16 30° Shroud
LAA-017 BZ Aluminum, MR16 Cylinder Shroud
 MODULES
Construction
Finish
Input Voltage
Wattage (Volt Amps)
Module Lumens
Color Temperature
Beam Spread
Lead Wire Length
CRI
RGB
Dimmable
Rated Life
Warranty
Core Drill Size
D1A1-BZ
Aluminum
Bronze
10-15V
 ()
6'
10 Years
-
 ACCESSORIES